
Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4.20 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

08043920 

Inside Out Garden & Home Interiors Limited 

|/We 

Simon James Underwood 
Lynton House 

7-12 Tavistock Square 

London 

WC1H 9LT 

Mark Rodney Newton 

Lynton House 

7-12 Tavistock Square 

London 

WC1H SLT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 01 July 2013 

Nw ENT ° Signed Date 01 July 2013 

Menzies Business Recovery 

Lynton House 
For Official Use 

7-12 Tavistock Square Insolvency Section Post Room 

London 

WC1H 9LT 

Ref 1042/SJU/SL/KS 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

> 
<= 
a 
w 
Ww 
> - *A2BQ4CSZ* 

A04 02/07/2013 #275 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



x 
4 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Inside Out Garden & Home Interiors Limited 

on the 1 July 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ror Over 

Signed fn \ 

Dated falv2 



Inside Out Garden & Home Interiors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 July 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Stock 60,000 00 10,000 00 
Rent Deposit 12,022 00 NiL 

Fixtures & Fittings 57,437 00 NIL 

Office Furniture & Equipment 315 00 NIL 

Computer Software 1,920 00 NIL 

Office Equipment - Leasehold 2,417 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,000 00 

Signature by SN Date __| lal 



Inside Out Garden & Home Interiors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 July 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Insolvency Service Re Employees 3,685 00 

3,685 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,315 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
6,315 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,315 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,315 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,315 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 30,216 08 

Insolvency Service - Employee Notice Pay 958 00 

Director's Loan - Ruth Oven 104,006 00 
Director's Loan - Carle Wootton 104,006 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,024 75 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,269 98 

Lloyds TSB Bank Plc - Overdraft 3,516 00 

Lloyds TSB Bank Plc - Charge Cards 2,000 00 

Landlord - Messrs N, D & M Amos 60,000 00 

312,996 81 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (306,681 81) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (306,681 81) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (306,683 81) 

/ 
Signature —_— Date Nea 3 



‘wie 3 Buds 

»yY SNUBARy 

‘B8S-UO-}19}S8 Aq 

‘PEOY 
YOPUO] 

PES-0E9 
‘esNOH 

adh0y 
‘O} 

a1INS 
pr] 

sdew 
umol 

4
 

00nd 
88 

2
7
 

LOZ 
OZSN 

‘PUeLeqUINYLON 
‘puoyjag 

‘peoy 
YoNe}S 

pr] 
(adoun3) 

@}2007-994 | 